
A fried egg, two slices of bacon, a savoury 
Cumberland sausage, served with chips and 
baked beans 

10.9THE CLASSIC
Scrambled egg, a slice of bacon, a hash 
brown, grilled cherry tomatoes, sautéed 
mushrooms, and a side of beans

10.9LIGHTER BREAKFAST

Two fried eggs, two slices of bacon, two 
Cumberland sausages, two hash browns, 
sautéed mushrooms, grilled cherry tomatoes, 
and a side of beans

14.9FULL ENGLISH

Two poached eggs, veggie sausage, crispy 
hash browns, sautéed mushrooms, grilled 
cherry tomatoes, and a side of beans

11.9VIVA VEGGIE
Two fried eggs, two bacon strips, bubble and 
squeak, three slices of rich black pudding, 
Cumberland sausage, and a side of beans

11.9MRS PUDDING  

Scrambled egg, Turkish sucuk, halloumi, Turkish  
salami, mixed olives, feta cheese, cucumber,  
and tomatoes, served with jam, butter

12.9THE CLASSIC TURKISH

Two poached eggs, smoked salmon, sliced 
avocado, grilled cherry tomatoes, fresh 
spinach, and halloumi   

12.9THE SUN INN  
Two fried eggs, sautéed mushrooms, two 
hash browns, grilled cherry tomatoes,
halloumi, Turkish sausage, and turkey rashers

12.9VIVA FAVE

Sliced avocado, tender asparagus, grilled 
cherry tomatoes, crispy hash brown, veggie 
sausage, sautéed mushrooms, and fresh 
spinach

11.9ALL VEGAN 

Natural yoghurt topped with granola
and seasonal fruit with drizzle of honey

7.9GRANOLA

All served with a slice of sourdough toast, only one item can be substituted

Breakfast

Allergy statement: please inform your server of any allergies or dietary requirements before you 
order. Unfortunately, it is not guaranteed that any product is 100% free of any allergen due to the 
cross contamination in our busy kitchen. Please ask your server for our halal options

www.vivacafe.co.uk    
Follow us on - @vivacafebistro

Egg, Cumberland sausage, two bacon, two 
hash brown served with seasonal fruit, 
cream and maple syrups

13.9

13.9

13.9

LA DOLCE VITA 

Scrambled egg, turkey rashers, grilled 
halloumi and hashbrown served with 
seasonal fruit, cream and maple syrup 

VIVA LA VIDA 

Smashed avocado, grilled halloumi, 
scrambled eggs, vegan sausage, falafel 
and sautéed spinach 

VEGGIE DELIGHT 

Served with a side of seasonal fruit, fresh cream and 
maple syrups. Choose from either 2 layers of pancake 
or 1 French toast

savoury

Fried egg, hash brown, sausage 
and beans

6.5MINI BREAK  

1 pancake, served with fried egg, sausage  
and beans, topped with fruits maple syrup

6.5THE SWEETIE

Four crunchy chicken nuggets and chips
6.5CHICKEN CRUNCHIES

Two egg cheese omellete with chips
6.5MINI OMELLETE

(Under 12s only) – all served with fruit shoot

For the kids 

2 poached eggs with ham or bacon 
topped on toasted brioche buns 
finished with hollandaise sauce. 

9.9EGGS BENEDICT

2 poached eggs with smoked salmon 
Topped on toasted brioche buns 
Finished with hollandaise sauce. 

10.9EGG ROYALE 

2 poached eggs with spinach topped 
on toasted brioche buns finished with 
hollandaise sauce.  

9.9EGG FLORENTINE 

Bed of garlic yoghurt, 2 poached eggs, 
browned butter with chilli flakes, sautéed 
spinach, & sourdough toast  

10.9OTTOMAN EGGS  

All served with a side of salad garnish

BRUNCH

2 scrambled eggs, and smoked 
salmon on toasted sour dough bread. 
Served with smashed avocado 

10.9SALMON & SCRAMBLED 

Toasted sour dough bread, topped 
With smashed avocado, 2 poached eggs, 
turkey rashers and mushroom  

11.9SOUL OF AVOCADO  

Cream mushrooms on warm sour dough 
bread with poached egg, rocket and 
parmesan cheese  

9.9FRENCH STYLE  
MUSHROOMS

HV

V

V

V

V

V

Choose from our delicious home-made pancakes or 
French toast choices

3 fluffy pancakes layered with whipped 
cream, sweet bananas. Topped with a 
caramel sauce

3 layers of home made pancakes, served 
with seasonal fruit, cream & maple syrup

10.9

10.9

9.9

BANOFEE PANCAKE 

PANCAKE HEAVEN 

3 fluffy pancakes layered with crunchy 
Biscoff spread and topped with seasonal 
fruits and creamy whipped cream. Finished 
with a drizzle of maple syrup 

BISCOFF PANCAKE STACK

3 fluffy pancakes, drizzled with Nutella, 
topped with seasonal fruit and cream. 
Finished with a drizzle of maple syrup 

NUTELLA LAND

French toast layered with Nutella, seasonal 
fruits, and topped with fresh cream, then 
drizzled with rich chocolate sauce

CHOCO FRENCH  

French toast layered with creamy peanut 
butter and sweet jam, served with seasonal 
fruits and a side of maple syrup 

NUTTY DELIGHT 

SWEET 

V

V

V

V

V

HalalHVegetarianV Gluten FreeGF

HV

Classic spaghetti topped with slow-cooked 
beef simmered with tomatoes, onions, and 
aromatic herbs. Served with a sprinkle of 
parmesan cheese

10.9SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE 

Creamy fettuccine pasta tossed in a velvety 
Alfredo sauce made with butter, cream, and 
Parmesan cheese

10.9FETTUCINO ALFREDO 
Bacon, chicken, carbonara sauce  
and parmesan cheese

10.9PENNE PASTA CARBONARA

Penne pasta in a bold, spicy tomato sauce, 
finished with a sprinkle of parmesan 
cheese 

10.9ALL’ARRABBIATA

PASTAS
V

V

A juicy beef patty topped with melted 
cheese, served in a soft bun with savoury 
burger sauce 

6.5CHEESEBURGER

A 6oz beef burger topped with cheddar 
cheese, gherkin, sliced tomato, red onions, 
and mixed leaves

10.9THE CLASSIC

A juicy quarter-pound beef patty topped 
with melted cheese, mixed leaves all 
nestled in a fresh bun 

7.51/4 POUNDER WITH CHEESE

Grilled halloumi stacked with tomato, mixed 
leaves, smashed avocado, mayo, and a 
drizzle of sweet chilli sauce

11.9HALLOUMI BURGER  

Grilled chicken breast topped with cheddar 
cheese, bacon, crunchy onion rings, red 
onions, and mixed leaves

11.9THE CUBAN

Grilled chicken breast topped with sweet 
grilled pineapple, melted cheese, mixed 
leaves, and a dollop of mayo

11.9HAWAIIAN CHICKEN

Two 4oz beef patties layered with bacon, 
fried onions, fried egg, onion rings, all 
crowned with melted cheddar cheese

13.9VIVA SIGNATURE

All burgers served on brioche buns with house-made coleslaw with choice of fries, sweet potato or curly fries 
Add bacon or eggs £2

BURGERS

V

H

H

H

H

H

Viva marinated chicken fillets grilled to  
perfection. Served with warm pita bread, 
home made rice or chips

13.9HOME MADE CHICKEN KEBAB 

Layers of tender pasta, rich marinara, and a 
blend of mozzarella, and Parmesan cheeses, 
baked to perfection. Served with chips and 
salad garnish

13.9HOME MADE LASAGNE   

Two perfectly grilled salmon fillets, steam-
cooked for tenderness and flavour, drizzled 
with fresh lemon juice. Served with crispy 
golden chips, creamy avocado, and a vibrant 
garden salad

15.9GRILLED SALMON 
Tender chicken pieces simmered in a rich, 
fragrant curry sauce. Served with warm 
pita bread, home made rice or chips

13.9HOME MADE CHICKEN CURRY  

Slow-cooked ground beef, beans, and spices 
in a rich, flavourful tomato sauce, topped 
with grated cheese. Served with home made 
rice or chips.

13.9HOME MADE CHILLI CON 
CARNE   

All served side salad, home made rice or chips

HOME MADE MAINS

H

10.9

10.9

10.9



Bacon and a perfectly fried egg layered 
between toasted bread 

5.0

BREAKFAST CLUB SANDWICH 

Succulent prawns blended with a creamy 
cocktail sauce, served on fresh slices of bread  

6.5SEAFOOD SANDWICH  

Marinated chicken, mixed leaves, smoky 
bacon, juicy tomato and creamy mayonnaise

Slow cooked chicken, sun dried tomatoes,  
layered on a bed of creamy avocado and 
mixed leaves

6.5

6.5

VIVA CHICKEN CLUB 

VIVA CHICKEN SUPREME 

Grilled Turkish Sucuk , sliced cheddar  
cheese and juicy tomatoes  

6.5EL TURCO

Fried eggs, savoury sausages, and bacon 
stacked between slices of fresh bread

6.0

THE CLASSIC 

Served on a choice of white bread or sourdough bread   

Sandwiches 

EXTRAS
1.9
1.9
1.9
1.9
1.9
1.9
1.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9

EGG
MUSHROOM
GRILLED CHERRY TOMATOES 
FRIED ONIONS
BEANS 
TOAST (1) 
SOURDOUGH TOAST (1) 
HASH BROWN (2) 
BLACK PUDDING (2) 
BUBBLE 
CURLY FRIES
BACON (2) 
SCRAMBLED EGG 
TURKEY RASHERS
CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE 

VEGGIE SAUSAGE
BEEF SAUSAGE 
BEEF BURGER (20Z) 
SPINACH
FETA CHEESE 
PLAIN FRENCH TOAST (1) 
CHIPS  
PLAIN PANCAKES (2)
TURKISH SAUSAGE
GRILLED HALLOUMI  
AVOCADO  
SMOKED SALMON  
ONION RINGS (6)
CHICKEN STRIPS 

2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
4.0
4.0
4.0

milkshakes
VANILLA, STRAWBERRY,  BANANA, CHOCOLATE,  

BISCOFF, OREO, KINDER BUENO (+60P)

4.9

All served side salad (add chips for 2.5)

WRAPS

Home-marinated grilled chicken pieces on a 
bed of mixed salad greens and cherry tomatoes, 
drizzled with ceasar dressing and topped with 
parmesan cheese

8.9VIVA CHICKEN SALAD
Feta cheese, olives, and juicy cherry 
tomatoes atop a bed of crisp salad greens. 
A fresh and tangy Mediterranean classic 

8.9GREEK SALAD 

Tuna, creamy mayo, and succulent prawn 
cocktails on a bed of crisp greens. A perfect 
seafood mix

8.9SEA FOOD SALAD 

SALADS

tea
1.9
2.5
2.5
2.5

BREAKFAST TEA   
FRESH MINT TEA 
LEMON & GINGER TEA  
FRESH MINT & LEMON TEA

EARL GRAY TEA
TEA PIGS
Chamomile, Green Tea, Peppermint

2.5
2.5

Mango, pineapple & passion fruit Mango, pineapple & passion fruit

Strawberries, & banana

Banana, blueberry, carrot,  
courgette & ginger

Strawberries, & banana

Strawberry, blackberry & raspberry

4.9 4.9

4.9

4.9

4.9

4.9

PASH ‘N’ SHOOT  AVO - GO - GO  

STRAWBERRY SPLIT 

DETOX ZING 

STRAWBERRY SPLIT 

BERRY - GO - ROUND 
 

sMOOTHIES 

Fresh strawberry puree, grenadine, lime 
juice top with sprite

Lime juice, passion fruit puree, sparkling 
water, gum syrup and fresh mint

Lime juice, gum syrup, sparkling water,  
fresh mint

6.5 6.5

6.5

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE  PASSION FRUIT MOJITO

CLASSIC MOJITO 

MOCKTAILS 

4.9DESSERT 

MONO LATTE CAKE, HEAVEN RED VELVET,  

STRAWBERRY CHEESE CAKE, CARAMEL TRES  

LECHES, CARROT CAKE, BELGIAN CHOCOLATE CAKE

+ 2  ice cream or cream

Alternative Milk - Soya, Oat +0.5 // Add Syrup - Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel 0.5 // Extra Shot 0.5

1.9
1.9
1.9
1.9
1.9
1.9
1.9
1.9
3.9
2.9
2.9
1.5
2.9

HOT / SOFT DRINKS

STILL WATER
SPARKLING WATER  
COKE
DIET COKE 
COKE ZERO 
FANTA 
SPRITE 
CHERRY COKE
FRESH ORANGE JUICE 
APPLE JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE
FRUIT SHOOT (KIDS)
PINEAPPLE JUICE

1.2
2.0
2.5
2.9
2.9
2.9 
3.1
3.3
3.3
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.9
3.5

BABYCINO
INSTANT COFFEE
ESPRESSO  
AMERICANO
MACCHIATO
CORTADO
FLAT WHITE 
CAPPUCCINO 
LATTE  
CHAI LATTE (SPICY)
CHAI LATTE (VANILLA)
MOCHA
ICED COFFEE
TURKISH COFFEE

Bacon, savoury sausage, fluffy scrambled 
eggs, and a golden hash brown, all wrapped 
in a warm tortilla

8.9THE BREAKFAST WRAP

Grilled chicken and savoury halloumi 
cheese wrapped in a soft tortilla with fresh 
greens and a zesty sauce 

CHICKEN & HALLOUMI  
WRAP 

Marinated grilled chicken, mixed salad, and 
sweet chilli sauce wrapped in a soft tortilla

GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP 8.9

8.9

Grilled halloumi, creamy avocado, olives, 
fresh tomato, and mixed leaves wrapped  
in a soft tortilla

GRILLED HALLOUMI & 
AVOCADO WRAP

8.9

8.9

V

Halloumi, falafel, hummus, grilled mixed  
peppers, mixed salad wrapped in a soft  
tortilla

VEGGIE DELIGHT V

ON TOAST

Your choice of scrambled, fried, or two 
poached eggs served on toasted 
sourdough bread  

4.9EGG ON TOAST   

Creamy avocado spread on sourdough  
bread, topped with a sprinkle of sea salt  
and cracked black pepper

5.9AVOCADO ON TOAST

4.9
Hearty baked beans served over 
crispy buttered toast 

BEANS ON TOAST 

V

V

V

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

Bacon, sausages & cheese
EARLY BIRD

Turkish sausage, halloumi, egg
TURKISH STYLE

Cheddar cheese, tomatoes & onions
BEST SERVED HOT

Mozzarella, pesto, sun-dried tomato  
& spinach

MRS PESTO

Ham & cheddar cheese
SMOKEY

Avocado, spinach, feta & pesto
ANGELINA JOLIE’S CHOICE

PANINI’S & SOURDOUGH TOASTIES

V

V

V

Add chips for 2.5

Sliced avocado and grilled halloumi served  
on a bed of crisp salad greens

8.9AVOCADO & HALLOUMI  
SALAD GF

GF

GF

CHEESE, ONION, HAM, MUSHROOMS, PEPPERS, BACON, CHICKEN, TURKISH 
SAUSAGE, SPINACH, FETA CHEESE, TURKEY RASHERS, TOMATOES, OR 
CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE

1 Topping - 8.5  //  2 Topping - 9 // 3 Topping - 9.5 // Extra Toppings - 1.0

All served with Chips & Salad or Beans. 
Craft your perfect omelette with a selection of fillings: 

omelette

CHEESE, TUNA MAYO, PRAWN COCKTAIL, BEANS, AVOCADO, HALLOUMI, 
CHILLI CON CARNE, BACON,  CHICKEN MAYO

1 Topping - 8 //  2 Topping - 9 // 3 Topping - 9.5 // Extra Toppings - 1.0

All served with salad & homemade coleslaw

JACKET POTATO 

H

H

H

H

H


